
Nursery Holidays (48.2 weeks) 
 
 
Settings open 48.2 weeks a year will be closed for 19 days a year, or 3.8 weeks a year. 
 

In-service (2 days) Monday 15 August 2022 – Tuesday 16 August 2022 

Children return Wednesday 17 August 2022 

Christmas/New Year (7 days) Monday 26 December 2022 – Tuesday 3 January 2023 

Children return  Wednesday 4 January 2023 

In-service (2 days) Monday 13 February 2023 – Tuesday 14 February 2023 

Children return Wednesday 15 February 2023 

Local Holiday  Friday 7 April 2023 

Local Holiday  Monday 10 April 2023 

Spring Holiday  Tuesday 11 April 2023 – Friday 14 April 2023 

Children return Monday 17 April 2023 

In-service (1 day) Friday 28 April 2023 

Local Holiday Monday 1 May 2023 

 


